
VE

GFA

Toasted Ciabatta with Mature Cheddar, Crispy Bacon, Baby Gem 
Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle, Skinny Fries, Hatton Arms Burger Sauce

Hatton Arms Burger 

Thick Cut Chips, Fried Egg, Pineapple Salsa
Maple Cured Gammon Ribeye Steak

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance please let us know before ordering.

VEA VE V GFA GFVegan Available Vegan Gluten Free Available Gluten Free  Vegetarian 

GFA

GFA

Chunky Chips, Con�t of Tomatoes, Watercress, Grilled Mushroom 
 Blue Cheese Sauce, Garlic Butter or Peppercorn Sauce

28 Day Dry Aged 8oz Sirloin Steak   
Add 
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SMALL PLATES

TO NIBBLE 
WHILST 
DECIDING

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Chunky Chips
Skinny Fries
Creamy Mash
Tru�e & Parmesan Fries

Rocket & Parmesan Salad
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Purple Sprouting Broccoli

GFSeasonal Greens

SIDES

Chorizo, New Potatoes, Purple Broccoli, Citrus Butter
Pan Fried Halibut Supreme 

Skinney Fries, Rocket & Parmesan

Chicken Milanese, Con�t of 
Garlic & Parsley Butter

MAINS

�ai Green Vegetable Curry VE GF
Sweet Potato, Mange Tout, Sticky Fragrant Rice

Add Chicken

Creamy Mash or Chunky Chips, Seasonal Veg & Gravy
Steak, Ale & Mushroom Pie

V
Sundried Tomatoes. Spinach, Herb Crumb
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil Ravioli

GF

GF

Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce
Beer Battered Haddock 

Plum & Ginger Chutney, Toasted Bread

GFA VE

VE

GFA

GF

GF

V

V
GFA

GFA

GFA

GF

Halloumi Bites, Warm Pitta BreadArtisan Breads from LPC Bakery, Balsamic Oil Dip

Chicken Liver Parfait

Warm Rustic Breads Red Pepper Hummus

Bloody Mary Mayo, Tomato Salsa, Melba Toast
Brixham Crab & Prawn Cocktail

Red Onion Chutney, Artisan Breads

Serrano Ham, Poached Egg, Hollandaise

Mini Rosemary & Garlic 
Baked Camembert

Wey Valley Asparagus

Shredded Baby Gem, Coconut Raita
Cauli�ower Pakora

Asian Slaw, Crushed Peanuts, Sweet Chilli Dip
Chicken Satay Skewers

SALADS, SANDWICHES & SOUP

GF V

V

GFAChicken Caesar Salad   
Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Anchovies & Parmesan Shavings  

Crispy Halloumi, Carrot, Buckwheat 
& Pomegranate Salad 
Harissa Dressing

Artisan Bread & Butter
GFASoup of the Day

Baby Gem, Tartar Sauce, Toasted Ciabatta

Poached Egg, Chilli & Spring Onion

Breaded Cod Goujons

Sandwiches Served Monday to Friday 12 - 4pm

Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough

Tarragon Mayo, Toasted Ciabatta
Pulled Roast Chicken

Hatton Arms Sandwich of the Day Market Price

All served with Skinny Fries & Mixed Leaf Salad (For Gluten Free Please see Server)

For Daily Specials please see your server

DAY MENU

Moving Mountain Burger  
Vegan Pattie served on a Toasted Ciabatta, Vegan Cheese, Baby Gem Lettuce, 
Tomato, Dill Pickle, Skinny Fries                                                               

£4.25

Mixed Marinated Olives £4.25

£8.75

£8.00

£10.00

£6.50

£14.95

£14.50

£15.50

£14.75

£15.50

£27.00

£14.95
£1.50

£15.50

£15.50

£14.95
£16.95
£23.50

£15.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£8.75

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

Braised Shoulder of Lamb, Creamy Dauphinoise Potatoes, 
Carrots, Peas & Broad Beans, Lamb Jus & Salsa Verde

Herb Crusted Rack of Cotswolds Lamb £24.50

£4.50
£4.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£4.25

£5.00


