#### HATTON ARMS

English Pub & Dining



# DAY MENU

5	TO NIBBLE
	WHILST
	DECIDING

Warm Rustic Breads GFA £4.25 Artisan Breads from LPC Bakery, Balsamic Oil Dip

**Mixed Marinated Olives** 

Red Pepper Hummus VE GFA Halloumi Bites, Warm Pitta Bread £8.00

## SMALL PLATES

£4.25

Chicken Liver Parfait GFA Plum & Ginger Chutney, Toasted Bread	£8.75	Wey Valley Asparagus GF Serrano Ham, Poached Egg, Hollandaise	£8.75
<b>Chicken Satay Skewers</b> GF Asian Slaw, Crushed Peanuts, Sweet Chilli Dip	£8.00	Cauliflower Pakora VE GF Shredded Baby Gem, Coconut Raita	£7.50
Brixham Crab & Prawn Cocktail GFA Bloody Mary Mayo, Tomato Salsa, Melba Toast	£10.00	Mini Rosemary & Garlic GFA V Baked Camembert Red Onion Chutney, Artisan Breads	£8.50

## 🕆 SALADS, SANDWICHES & SOUP

		Sandwiches Served Monday to Friday 12 - 4pm			
Soup of the Day GFA V	£6.50	All served with Skinny Fries & Mixed Leaf Salad (For Gluten Free Please see Server)			
Artisan Bread & Butter Chicken Caesar Salad GFA	£14.95	Breaded Cod Goujons£10.95Baby Gem, Tartar Sauce, Toasted Ciabatta			
Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Anchovies & Parmesan Shavings		Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough V £9.95 Poached Egg, Chilli & Spring Onion			
Crispy Halloumi, Carrot, Buckwheat & Pomegranate Salad GF V	£14.50	Pulled Roast Chicken£10.95Tarragon Mayo, Toasted Ciabatta			
Harissa Dressing		Hatton Arms Sandwich of the Day Market Price			
	Ĵ MA	AINS			
Beer Battered Haddock GF Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£15.50	Hatton Arms Burger       GFA       £15.50         Toasted Ciabatta with Mature Cheddar, Crispy Bacon, Baby Gem       Interface Sector S			
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil Ravioli V Sundried Tomatoes. Spinach, Herb Crumb	£14.75	Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle, Skinny Fries, Hatton Arms Burger SauceMoving Mountain BurgerVE£15.50			
Steak, Ale & Mushroom Pie Creamy Mash or Chunky Chips, Seasonal Veg & Gravy	£15.50	Vegan Pattie served on a Toasted Ciabatta, Vegan Cheese, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle, Skinny Fries			
Thai Green Vegetable Curry VE GF Sweet Potato, Mange Tout, Sticky Fragrant Rice	£14.95	Herb Crusted Rack of Cotswolds Lamb £24 Braised Shoulder of Lamb, Creamy Dauphinoise Potatoes,			
Add Chicken	£16.95	Carrots, Peas & Broad Beans, Lamb Jus & Salsa Verde <b>28 Dav Drv Aged Soz Sirloin Steak</b> GFA <b>£27.00</b>			
Pan Fried Halibut Supreme GF Chorizo, New Potatoes, Purple Broccoli, Citrus Butter	£23.50	<b>28 Day Dry Aged 8oz Sirloin Steak</b> Chunky Chips, Confit of Tomatoes, Watercress, Grilled Mushroom Add Blue Cheese Sauce, Garlic Butter or Peppercorn SauceGFA£27.00£1.50			
<b>Chicken Milanese, Confit of</b> <b>Garlic &amp; Parsley Butter</b> Skinney Fries, Rocket & Parmesan	£15.95	Maple Cured Gammon Ribeye SteakGFA£14.95Thick Cut Chips, Fried Egg, Pineapple Salsa			

#### For Daily Specials please see your server

<b>SIDES</b>				
Chunky Chips GF	£3.75	Rocket & Parmesan Salad	GF £3.75	
Skinny Fries GF	£3.75	Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.25	
Creamy Mash GF	£3.75	Purple Sprouting Broccoli	GF £4.50	
Truffle & Parmesan Fries GF	£5.00	Seasonal Greens	GF £4.00	

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance please let us know before ordering.

VEA Vegan Available VE Vegan V Vegetarian

ian **GFA** Gluten Free Available

GF Gluten Free